
Drinks
Hot drink

WHITE SUSHI AND LOUNGE

TURKISH COFFEE
TURKISH COFFEE (DOUBLE)
FRENCH COFFEE
ESPRESSO SINGLE
ESPRESSO DOUBLE
ESPRESSO MACHIATO
CAPPUCCINO REGULAR
CAPPUCCINO LARGE
CAFÉ LATTE
CAFÉ MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
WHITE CHOCOLATE

60
70
70
60
70
65
70
75
75
75
75
75

AMERICAN COFFEE
NESCAFE
CLASSIC TEA
GREEN TEA
HERBAL TEA/MINT/ANISE
EARL GREY TEA
TEA WITH MILK
HOT CIDER WITH CINNAMON
EXTRA FLAVOR

50
70
30
50
50
65
65
70
30

+12% Services 



Drinks
Fresh Juice

WHITE SUSHI AND LOUNGE

ORANGE (Fresh Juice)
MANGO (Fresh Juice)
GUAVA (Fresh Juice)
STRAWBERRY (Fresh Juice)
LEMON (Fresh Juice)
LEMON MINT (Fresh Juice)
BANANA SPECIAL (Juice)
WATERMELON (Juice)
GRANADEEN FRESH

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
50
70

KIWI FRESH
SUNRISE
CARIBBEAN
QUATTRO FRUITO
MANGO FRUIT
HIGH VOLTAGE LEMON

75
75
75
75
70
70

+12% Services 



Drinks
Smoothies

WHITE SUSHI AND LOUNGE

BANANA (Smoothie)
GUAVA MINT (Smoothie)
BERRY (Smoothie)
APPLE (Smoothie)
CHERRY COLA (Smoothie)

70
70
75
70
70

ORANGE (Smoothie)
BLUEBERRY (Smoothie)
BANANA-APPLE (Smoothie)
PINEAPPLE-MANGO
BLUEBERRY FRUIT

70
75
75
75
75

+12% Services 



Drinks
Frappe

WHITE SUSHI AND LOUNGE

REGULAR (FRAPPE)
ESPRESSO (FRAPPUCCINO)
MOCHA (FRAPPE)
CHOCOLATE (FRAPPE)
CADBURY (FRAPPE)
COOKIES (FRAPPE)
SNICKERS (FRAPPE)

75
75
75
75
75
75
75

COFFEE TOFFEE (FRAPPE)
KITKAT (FRAPPE)
KINDER (FRAPPE)
KIWI (FRAPPE)
PASSION FRUIT (FRAPPE)
EXTRA WHIPPED CREAM

75
75
75
75
75
30

+12% Services 



Drinks
Soda Cocktails

WHITE SUSHI AND LOUNGE

SUN SHINE (Soda Cocktail)
GREEN LADY (Soda Cocktail)
BLUE PINEAPPLE (Soda Cocktail)
ITALIAN SODA
APPLE & PINEAPPLE SODA
PEPSI, 7UP, MIRANDA

70
70
70
70
70
45

SODA TONIC, FAYROUZ, BIRELL
SMALL WATER
LARGE WATER
RED BULL
SAN PELLEGRINO

45
30
35
75
50

+12% Services 


